UNCLAIMED FUNDS TO TRANSFER TO GENERAL FUND

GREATER THAN $15.00

D0105493 CORRECTION 12/19/12
UNCLAIMED INMATE FUNDS

GREATER THAN $15.00 AVAILABLE TO TRANSFER

LESS THAN $15.00

TOTAL FUNDS REVIEWED BY TREASURER

CLAIMED - LOVELADY

CLAIMED: PLACER TITLE

CLAIMED: PLACER TITLE

CLAIMED: ESTATE OF DORMAN, DAVID L
CLAIMED: URZI, VINCENT

CLAIMED: ESTATE OF WARD, NANCY Z

UNCLAIMED FUNDS AVAILABLE TO TRANSFER TO GENERAL FUND
TOTAL TRANSFERED FROM 00997-007700 TO
10000-799215 JE054309

TOTAL TRANSFERED FROM 00945-007797 TO
10000-799215 JE054363

TOTAL TRANSFERED FROM 00945-007717 TO
10000-799215 JE054363

REQUEST FOR BOARD RESOLUTION TO
TRANSFER TO GENERAL FUND

13,342.09

(26.59)

13,315.50

4,321.70

17,637.20
(100.00)
(2,237.05)
(531.35)
(53.76)
(440.94)
(507.03)

13,767.07

6,923.63

5.44

4,244.55

2,593.45




