UNCLAIMED FUNDS TO TRANSFER TO GENERAL FUND

GREATER THAN \$15.00		13,342.09
	D0105493 CORRECTION 12/19/12 UNCLAIMED INMATE FUNDS	(26.59)
GREATER THAN \$15.00 AVAILABLE TO TRAI	NSFER	13,315.50
LESS THAN \$15.00		4,321.70
TOTAL FUNDS REVIEWED BY TREASURER		17,637.20
	CLAIMED - LOVELADY	(100.00)
	CLAIMED: PLACER TITLE	(2,237.05)
	CLAIMED: PLACER TITLE	(531.35)
	CLAIMED: ESTATE OF DORMAN, DAVID L	(53.76)
	CLAIMED: URZI, VINCENT	(440.94)
	CLAIMED: ESTATE OF WARD, NANCY Z	(507.03)
UNCLAIMED FUNDS AVAILABLE TO TRANSFER TO GENERAL FUND		13,767.07
	TOTAL TRANSFERED FROM 00997-007700 TO	
	10000-799215 JE054309	6,923.63
	TOTAL TRANSFERED FROM 00945-007797 TO 10000-799215 JE054363	5.44
	TOTAL TRANSFERED FROM 00945-007717 TO 10000-799215 JE054363	4,244.55
	REQUEST FOR BOARD RESOLUTION TO TRANSFER TO GENERAL FUND	2,593.45